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Sarbojanin Sree Sree Durga Puja Celebration, 2025Sarbojanin Sree Sree Durga Puja Celebration, 2025
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REGD. NO. BOM. 226/76 GBBSD
(Regd. Under Societies Registration Act., 1860 and Bombay Public Trusts Act., 1950)

G-102, Platinum Life, Samudra Darshan CHS, Near Apna Bazar, 
Off J. P. Road, D. N. Nagar, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053.

Cell: 99200 63 900; 99200 64 900 
E-mail: pragati.andheri@gmail.com  Web: www.pragaticlub.org

MANAGING COMMITTEE 
2023-24 to 2025-26

President:
Smt. Anjali Faria
Vice Presidents:
Dr. S. K. Banerjee

Sri Shreedhar Mishra
 General Secretary:

Sri Pradeep Kr. Dey Sarkar
Jt. Secretaries:

Sri Bijay Dutt
Sri Tapas Basak

Treasurer:
Sri Atanu K. Bhadra

Committee Members:
Smt. Rekha Banerjee

Smt. Alpana Saha
Smt. Jyoti Sadhu

Sri Alok Dutta
Sri Samaresh Karmakar

Sri Sauresh Banerjee
Sri Gour Pal

Sri Pradip Kr. Karmakar (Co-opted)

In case of any query/information or for Cash donation-you may contact: 

1) Sri Pradeep Kr. Dey Sarkar- Puja Secretary- Cell: 98204 76351

2) Sri Atanu K. Bhadra - Treasurer -Cell: 97733 33550

3) Pragati Cell No.: 99200  63900/ mail id:pragati.andheri@gmail.com

 

If you are sending your contribution through QR Code/ RTGS / NEFT / 

IMPS – then please inform  Mr. Atanu K. Bhadra in Mobile or mail id 

mentioned above.

                                      Our Bank Details:- 

    Name: Pragati, Bank: Bank Of India, Branch - Versova,

    A/c No.: 000210100018381, IFS Code: BKID0000061.
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We request the pleasure

 of your presence

with family & friends on the occasion of

Pragati’s

63rd year 

of

Sarbojanin Sree Sree Durga Puja 

Celebration 2025

from

Saturday, 27th September, 2025 

to 

Thursday 02nd October, 2025

 

 
President

Pradeep Kumar Dey Sarkar
General Secretary

and
Sree Sree Kojagori Lakshmi Puja

on
Monday-6th October, 2025

at
Janki Bai Hall,

 Near Bhavans College, Opp. Andheri Recreation Club, 
Munshi Nagar,Andheri (West),

 Mumbai - 400 058.

Anjali Faria
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PROGRAMME -2025 

Mahalaya: Sunday, 21st September, 2025 (4th Ashwin,1432)
Debir Gaje agomon; Dolay e gomon

Maha Shasti Puja
Pushpanjali
Amantran, Adhibas
Variety Entertainment Program by Pragati Group*

Maha Saptomi Puja
Pushpanjali
Bhog Prasad 
Arati
*Ballet Dance Performance by Dr. Kishu Pal & Group

Maha Ashtomi Puja
Pushpanjali
Sandhi Puja
Bhog Prasad
Arati

*Karoake Based Songs by Ms. Supriya & Mr. Lucky

   Wednesday, 01st October 2025 (14th Ashwin,1432)     

Maha Nabomi Puja
Pushpanjali
Bhog Prasad
Havan (Homm) 
Arati
Live Orchestra By Mr. Bappi Roy & Group*

Maha Dashomi Puja
Darpan Bisarjan & Dadhi Karma
Sindur Utsav (for ladies)
Bisarjan at Juhu Beach
Shantijal (at Puja Hall)

Kojagori Lakshmi Puja
Pushpanjali
Bhog Prasad 

*Cultural Programme timings are subject to change.

08.30am
10.00am
07.00pm
08.00pm

09.00am
10.30am

01.21pm to 02.09pm
02.30pm
07.00pm
08.00pm

08.00am
10.00am

02.45pm to 04.45pm
05.30pm
08.00pm

07.00pm
08.30pm
09.15pm

Saturday, 27th September 2025 (10th Ashwin,1432)

Sunday, 28th September 2025 (11th Ashwin,1432) 

Monday, 29th September 2025 (12th Ashwin,1432)    

Tuesday, 30th September 2025 (13th Ashwin,1432)     

Thursday, 02nd October 2025 (15th Ashwin,1432)    

Monday, 06th October 2025 (19th Ashwin,1432)   

Maha Panchami Puja (Bodhon) 06.30pm

08.00am
10.30am
12.45pm
07.00pm
08.00pm

09.00am
10.30am
12.30pm
01.45pm
07.00pm
08.00pm


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

