

Sarbojanin Sree Sree Durga Puja Celebration, 2025 Andheri, Mumbai

Venue:

Janki Bai Hall, Near Bhavans College, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (W), Mumbai- 400 058.



REGD. NO. BOM. 226/76 GBBSD

(Regd. Under Societies Registration Act., 1860 and Bombay Public Trusts Act., 1950) G-102, Platinum Life, Samudra Darshan CHS, Near Apna Bazar, Off J. P. Road, D. N. Nagar, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053.

Cell: 99200 63 900; 99200 64 900

E-mail: pragati.andheri@gmail.com Web: www.pragaticlub.org

MANAGING COMMITTEE

2023-24 to 2025-26

President:

Smt. Anjali Faria

Vice Presidents:

Dr. S. K. Banerjee Sri Shreedhar Mishra

General Secretary:

Sri Pradeep Kr. Dey Sarkar

Jt. Secretaries:

Sri Bijay Dutt

Sri_Tapas Basak

Treasurer:

Sri Atanu K. Bhadra

Committee Members:

Smt. Rekha Banerjee
Smt. Alpana Saha
Smt. Jyoti Sadhu
Sri Alok Dutta
Sri Samaresh Karmakar
Sri Sauresh Banerjee
Sri Gour Pal
Sri Pradip Kr. Karmakar (Co-opted)

In case of any query/information or for Cash donation-you may contact:

- 1) Sri Pradeep Kr. Dey Sarkar- Puja Secretary- Cell: 98204 76351
- 2) Sri Atanu K. Bhadra Treasurer -Cell: 97733 33550
- 3) Pragati Cell No.: 99200 63900/ mail id:pragati.andheri@gmail.com

If you are sending your contribution through QR Code/ RTGS / NEFT / IMPS – then please inform Mr. Atanu K. Bhadra in Mobile or mail id mentioned above.

Our Bank Details:-

Name: Pragati, Bank: Bank Of India, Branch - Versova, A/c No.: 000210100018381, IFS Code: BKID0000061.





We request the pleasure
of your presence
with family & friends on the occasion of
Pragati's
63rd year
of

Sarbojanin Sree Sree Durga Puja Celebration 2025

from
Saturday, 27th September, 2025
to
Thursday 02nd October, 2025



and

Sree Sree Kojagori Lakshmi Puja

on

Monday-6th October, 2025

at

Janki Bai Hall,

Near Bhavans College, Opp. Andheri Recreation Club, Munshi Nagar, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 058.

Anjali Faria President Pradeep Kumar Dey Sarkar General Secretary







09.15pm

Mahalaya: Sunday, 21st September, 2025 (4th Ashwin,1432) Debir Gaje agomon; Dolay e gomon

Saturday, 27th September 2025 (10th Ashw Maha Panchami Puja (Bodhon)	in,1432) 06.30pm	
Sunday, 28th September 2025 (11th Ashwir		
Maha Shasti Puja	08.30am	
Pushpanjali	10.00am	
Amantran, Adhibas	07.00pm	
*Variety Entertainment Program by Pragati Group	08.00pm	
Monday, 29th September 2025 (12th Ashwi	n,1432)	
Maha Saptomi Puja	08.00am	
Pushpanjali	10.30am	
Bhog Prasad Arati	12.45pm	
*Ballet Dance Performance by Dr. Kishu Pal & Group	07.00pm 08.00pm	
Tuesday, 30th September 2025 (13th Ashwin,1432)		
Maha Ashtomi Puja	09.00am	
Pushpanjali	10.30am	
Sandhi Puja 01.21pm to		
Bhog Prasad	02.30pm	
Arati	07.00pm	
*Karoake Based Songs by Ms. Supriya & Mr. Lucky		
Wednesday, 01st October 2025 (14th Ashwi	in,1432)	
Maha Nabomi Puja	09.00am	
Pushpanjali	10.30am	
Bhog Prasad	12.30pm	
Havan (Homm)	01.45pm	
Arati *Live Orchestra By Mr. Bappi Roy & Group	07.00pm 08.00pm	
Thursday, 02nd October 2025 (15th Ashwin,1432)		
Maha Dashomi Puja	08.00am	
Darpan Bisarjan & Dadhi Karma	10.00am	
Sindur Utsav (for ladies) 02.45pm to		
·	05.30pm 08.00pm	
Monday, 06th October 2025 (19th Ashwin,	1432)	
Kojagori Lakshmi Puja	07.00pm	
	08.30pm	
DI D I	00 4	

^{*}Cultural Programme timings are subject to change.

Bhog Prasad